
 

TRANSPORTATION INFORMATION AND ACCESSIBILITY IN DETAIL 

 
 
Direct international flights to Kos* 
Hippocrates international airport of Kos can be accessed via charter flights from 98 cities of the world. 
You can find detailed information regarding the flights operated in 2015. 
 

COUNTRY CITY-AIRPORT AIRLINE COMPANY* CONTACT DETAILS 

Austria 

Graz-Thalerhof  Austrian Airlines http://www.austrian.com/  

Innsbruck-Kranebitten Austrian Airlines http://www.austrian.com/  

Vienna - Schwechat  
Austrian Airlines http://www.austrian.com/  

Niki www.flyniki.com  

Linz-Blue Danube  Niki www.flyniki.com  

Saltzburg - W. A. Mozart Niki www.flyniki.com  

Belgium 

Brussels -National/Zaventem 
Jetairfly http://www.jetairfly.com/  

Thomas Cook Airlines http://www.flythomascook.com/  

Liege  
Jetairfly http://www.jetairfly.com/  

Thomas Cook Airlines http://www.flythomascook.com/  

Charleroi (Brussels South)  Ryanair http://www.ryanair.com/  

Cyprus Larnaca International Olympic Air http://www.olympicair.com/  

Czech republic 

Prague - Ruzyne International Smart Wings http://www.smartwings.com/  

Holidays Czech Airlines http://www.holidayscsa.com/  

Brno -Turany 

Helvetic Airways http://www.helvetic.com/  

Smart Wings http://www.smartwings.com/  

Holidays Czech Airlines http://www.holidayscsa.com/  

Ostrava-Mosnov  Smart Wings http://www.smartwings.com/  

Denmark 

Copenhagen-Kastrup  

Norwegian Air Shuttle http://www.norwegian.no/  

SAS Scandinavian Airlines http://www.flysas.com/  

Thomas Cook Airlines 

Scandinavia http://www.thomascookairlines.dk/  

Billund  

Thomas Cook Airlines 

Scandinavia http://www.thomascookairlines.dk/  

Finland  Vantaa-Helsinki-Vantaa 

Finnair http://www.finnair.com/  

Thomas Cook Airlines 

Scandinavia http://www.thomascookairlines.dk/  

France 

Paris-Charles De Gaulle 
Air Mediterranee http://www.air-mediterranee.fr/  

Europe Airpost http://www.europeairpost.com/  

Nantes- Atlantique Air Mediterranee http://www.air-mediterranee.fr/  

Lyon -St-Exupéry 
Air Mediterranee http://www.air-mediterranee.fr/  

Europe Airpost http://www.europeairpost.com/  

Toulouse-Blagnac  Europe Airpost http://www.europeairpost.com/  

Germany 

Cologne- Konrad Adenauer 

Air Berlin http://www.airberlin.com/  

Germanwings http://www.germanwings.com/  

Tuninter http://www.tunisairexpress.com.tn/ 

Dresden  
Air Berlin http://www.airberlin.com/  

Hamburg Airways http://www.hamburgairways.com/  

Dusseldorf International Air Berlin http://www.airberlin.com/  
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Condor http://www.condor.com  

Tuninter http://www.tunisairexpress.com.tn/ 

Karlsruhe/Baden-Baden 

Air Berlin http://www.airberlin.com/  

Tuninter http://www.tunisairexpress.com.tn/ 

Hamburg  

Air Berlin http://www.airberlin.com/  

Condor http://www.condor.com  

Tuninter http://www.tunisairexpress.com.tn/ 

Munich -Franz Josef Strauss 

Air Berlin http://www.airberlin.com/  

Tuninter http://www.tunisairexpress.com.tn/ 

Condor http://www.condor.com  

Paderborn/Lippstadt Air Berlin http://www.airberlin.com/  

Berlin -Tegel International Air Berlin http://www.airberlin.com/  

Berlin-Schoenefeld Condor http://www.condor.com  

Frankfurt Am Main 

International 

Condor http://www.condor.com  

Tuninter http://www.tunisairexpress.com.tn/ 

Frankfurt-Hahn Ryanair http://www.ryanair.com/  

Leipzig/Halle  Condor http://www.condor.com  

Paderborn/Lippstadt Condor http://www.condor.com  

Stuttgart - Echterdingen  Condor http://www.condor.com  

Bremen-Neuenland  Germania http://www.flygermania.de/  

Greven, North Rhine-

Westphalia-Munster 

Osnabruck International Hamburg Airways http://www.hamburgairways.com/  

Hannover  Tuninter http://www.tunisairexpress.com.tn/ 

Nurnberg  Tuninter http://www.tunisairexpress.com.tn/ 

Stuttgart - Echterdingen  Tuninter http://www.tunisairexpress.com.tn/ 

Zweibrucken  Tuninter http://www.tunisairexpress.com.tn/ 

Hungary 

Budapest-Liszt Ferenc 

International         Smart Wings http://www.smartwings.com/  

Israel 
Tel Aviv - Ben Gurion 

International  

Aegean Airlines http://www.aegeanair.com/  

Arkia-Israeli Airlines http://www.arkia.com/  

Blue Bird Airways  www.bluebirdair.gr  

El Al Israel Airlines http://www.elal.co.il/  

Italy 

Trieste  Adria Airways http://www.adria.si/  

Milan-Malpensa 

Aegean Airlines http://www.aegeanair.com/  

Air Italy http://www.airitaly.eu  

Easy Jet http://www.easyjet.com/  

Meridiana Fly http://www.meridiana.it/  

Alba Star http://www.albastar.es/  

Air Explore http://www.airexplore.sk/  

Neos Air http://www.neosair.it/  
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Livingston Airline http://www.livingstonair.it/  

Turin -Sandro Pertini Air Italy http://www.airitaly.eu  

Rome - Leonardo Da Vinci 

International 

Air Explore http://www.airexplore.sk/  

Blu-express http://www.blu-express.com/  

Livingston Airline http://www.livingstonair.it/  

Rome - Giovan-Battista 

Pastine International Ryanair http://www.ryanair.com/  

Pisa - Galileo Galilei 

International 

Ryanair http://www.ryanair.com/  

Alitalia Linee Aeree 

Italiane http://www.alitalia.com/  

Napoli - Naples International  

Alitalia Linee Aeree 

Italiane http://www.alitalia.com/  

Mistral Air http://www.mistralair.it/  

Verona- Valerio Catullo 

Mistral Air http://www.mistralair.it/  

Livingston Airline http://www.livingstonair.it/  

Neos Air http://www.neosair.it/  

Rimini-Federico Fellini 

International Livingston Airline http://www.livingstonair.it/  

Bologna - Guglielmo 

Marconi  

Neos Air http://www.neosair.it/  

Ryanair http://www.ryanair.com/  

Alitalia Linee Aeree 

Italiane http://www.alitalia.com/  

Bergamo-Orio Al Serio 

Neos Air http://www.neosair.it/  

Mistral Air http://www.mistralair.it/  

Ryanair http://www.ryanair.com/  

Bari -Karol Wojtyla 

International  Ryanair http://www.ryanair.com/  

Venice-Marco Polo Volotea http://www.volotea.com/  

Lithuania 
Vilnius International Small Planet Airlines http://www.smallplanet.aero/  

Kaunas International Ryanair http://www.ryanair.com/  

Luxembourg  

Luxembourg-Findel 

International Luxair http://www.luxair.lu  

  

Ostend -Ostend/Bruges 

International Airport Jetairfly http://www.jetairfly.com/  

Amsterdam-Schiphol  

Aero Continente 

Dominicana   

Transavia Airlines http://www.transavia.com/  

Arkefly http://www.arkefly.nl/  

Eindhoven  Transavia Airlines http://www.transavia.com/  

Groningen - Eelde             Transavia Airlines http://www.transavia.com/  

Rotterdam- The Hague  Transavia Airlines http://www.transavia.com/  

Norway 

Moss -Rygge Ryanair http://www.ryanair.com/  

Oslo 

Thomas Cook Airlines 

Scandinavia http://www.thomascookairlines.dk/  

Norwegian Air Shuttle http://www.norwegian.no/  

SAS Scandinavian Airlines http://www.flysas.com/  

Trondheim-  Vaernes           SAS Scandinavian Airlines http://www.flysas.com/  

Poland 

Gdansk - Lech Walesa Enter Air http://www.enterair.pl/  

Krakow -John Paul II Balice 

International Enter Air http://www.enterair.pl/  

Katowice  -  Pyrzowice       
Enter Air http://www.enterair.pl/  

Smart Wings http://www.smartwings.com/  
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Poznan - Lawica  Enter Air http://www.enterair.pl/  

Wroclaw -Copernicus Airport Enter Air http://www.enterair.pl/  

Warsaw -Fryderyk Chopin 
Enter Air http://www.enterair.pl/  

Smart Wings http://www.smartwings.com/  

Romania Bucharest - Henri Coanda 
Air Bucharest www.airbucharest.ro  

Tarom http://www.tarom.ro/en/  

Russian Federation 

Moscow-Domodedovo   

Aegean Airlines http://www.aegeanair.com/  

Orenair http://www.orenair.ru/  

Transaero Airlines http://transaero.ru/  

Airline Taimyr http://www.taimyravia.ru/  

Samara-Kurumoch  Kuban Airlines http://www.kuban.aero/  

Perm - Bolshoye Savino Kuban Airlines http://www.kuban.aero/  

Ekaterinburg - Koltsovo 

International Kuban Airlines http://www.kuban.aero/  

Moscow-Vnukovo  
Kuban Airlines http://www.kuban.aero/  

Transaero Airlines http://transaero.ru/  

Pulkovo -St.Petersburg 

Rossiya Airlines http://www.rossiya-airlines.ru/  

Transaero Airlines http://transaero.ru/  

Airline Taimyr http://www.taimyravia.ru/  

Serbia Belgrade - Nikola Tesla Jat Airways http://www.jat.com/  

Slovakia 
Bratislava-Milan Rastislav 

Stefanik 

Sayegh Aviation Europe                

Travel Service Slovakia www.travelservice.aero  

Slovenia  Ljubljana  Adria Airways http://www.adria.si/  

Sweden 

Stockholm-Arlanda  

Norwegian Air Shuttle http://www.norwegian.no/  

Novair http://www.novair.net/  

Thomas Cook Airlines 

Scandinavia http://www.thomascookairlines.dk/  

Gothenburg -Landvetter  Novair http://www.novair.net/  

Switzerland 

Zurich-Kloten 

Air Berlin http://www.airberlin.com/  

Edelweiss Air http://www.edelweissair.com/  

Hello http://www.hello.ch/  

Geneva-Cointrin 
Edelweiss Air http://www.edelweissair.com/  

Helvetic Airways http://www.helvetic.com/  

Mulhouse/Basel-Euroairport 

Basel Mulhouse Freiburg Tuninter http://www.tunisairexpress.com.tn/ 

Turkey Bodrum-Milas  Europe Airpost http://www.europeairpost.com/  

Ukraine Kiev - Boryspil International 

Ukraine International 

Airlines 

http://www.ukraine-

international.com/  

United Kingdom 

London -Gatwick 

Air Berlin http://www.airberlin.com/  

Easy Jet http://www.easyjet.com/  

Small Planet Airlines http://www.smallplanet.aero/  

Air Aland http://www.airaland.com/  

Servicios de Transportes 

Aéreos Fueguinos                

Thomas Cook Airlines UK http://www.thomascookairlines.co.uk/  

Thomson Airways http://flights.thomson.co.uk/  

Manchester - Ringway 

International  

Jet2.com http://www.jet2.com/  

Small Planet Airlines http://www.smallplanet.aero/  
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Servicios de Transportes 

Aéreos Fueguinos                

Thomson Airways http://flights.thomson.co.uk/  

Thomas Cook Airlines UK http://www.thomascookairlines.co.uk/  

Smart Wings http://www.smartwings.com/  

Leeds Bradford International Ryanair http://www.ryanair.com/  

Liverpool -John Lennon  Ryanair http://www.ryanair.com/  

London -Stansted  Ryanair http://www.ryanair.com/  

Birmingham International Thomas Cook Airlines UK http://www.thomascookairlines.co.uk/  

Bristol International Thomas Cook Airlines UK http://www.thomascookairlines.co.uk/  

Derby- East Midland  Thomas Cook Airlines UK http://www.thomascookairlines.co.uk/  

Glasgow International Thomas Cook Airlines UK http://www.thomascookairlines.co.uk/  

Newcastle  

Thomson Airways http://flights.thomson.co.uk/  

Thomas Cook Airlines UK http://www.thomascookairlines.co.uk/  

Birmingham International Thomson Airways http://flights.thomson.co.uk/  

Cardiff International Thomson Airways http://flights.thomson.co.uk/  

Doncaster/Sheffield-Robin 

Hood Thomson Airways http://flights.thomson.co.uk/  

* These tour operators were operating charter flights to Kos in 2015. 
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